Datenblatt

Prestabo-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1115.1

Artikel 558 536

d2

di
i

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

b409720be18f4991a7ef5014d5d678244950c9af

52 g
82,88 cm?®

Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt

28
18
47 mm

69 mm
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